Flat
Fv
Flat
Fup
METAL HANGER WITH INTERNAL WINGS
FAST USE
Standardized, certified, fast and inexpensive system. Thanks to the internal
wings, the junction is almost entirely concealed.

relatively inexpensive.
JOINTS FOR BEAM  |  BSI  |  133
4242
B
80
H
6141
H
B
80
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
BSIS - smooth
BSIG - large size
CODE B H s B H s pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in]
BSIS40110 40 110 2,0 1 9/16 4 3/8 0.08 - 50
BSIS60100 60 100 2,0 2 3/8 4    0.08 - 50
BSIS60160 60 160 2,0 2 3/8 6 1/4 0.08 - 50
BSIS70125 70 125 2,0 2 3/4 4 15/16 0.08 - 50
BSIS80120 80 120 2,0 3 1/8 4 3/4 0.08 - 50
BSIS80150 80 150 2,0 3 1/8 6    0.08 - 50
BSIS80180 80 180 2,0 3 1/8 7 1/8 0.08 - 25
BSIS90145 90 145 2,0 3 1/2 5 11/16 0.08 - 50
BSIS10090 100 90 2,0 4    3 1/2 0.08 - 50
BSIS100120 100 120 2,0 4    4 3/4 0.08 - 50
BSIS100140 100 140 2,0 4    5 1/2 0.08 - 50
BSIS100170 100 170 2,0 4    6 3/4 0.08 - 50
BSIS100200 100 200 2,0 4    8    0.08 - 25
BSIS120120 120 120 2,0 4 3/4 4 3/4 0.08 - 25
BSIS120160 120 160 2,0 4 3/4 6 1/4 0.08 - 25
BSIS120190 120 190 2,0 4 3/4 7 1/2 0.08 - 25
BSIS140140 140 140 2,0 5 1/2 5 1/2 0.08 - 25
BSIS140180 140 180 2,0 5 1/2 7 1/8 0.08 - 25
CODE B H s B H s pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in]
BSIG120240 120 240 2,5 4 3/4 9 1/2 0.10 - 20
BSIG140240 140 240 2,5 5 1/2 9 1/2 0.10 - 20
BSIG160160 160 160 2,5 6 1/4 6 1/4 0.10 - 15
BSIG160200 160 200 2,5 6 1/4 8    0.10 - 15
BSIG180220 180 220 2,5 7 1/8 8 5/8 0.10 - 10
BSIG200200 200 200 2,5 8    8    0.10 - 10
BSIG200240 200 240 2,5 8    9 1/2 0.10 - 10
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS - FASTENING
type description d support page
[mm]
LBA high bond nail LBA